S
Document Number:Manufacturer:-
heet Revision: 01
Visit our Website: http://www.bartonfirtop.co.uk
SDD/FAF/PN16/CIBARTON FIRTOP ENGINEERING CO. LTD.
Stoke Heath Works, Hanbury Road
Bromsgrove. Worcestershire. B60 4LT.
ENGLAND
Telephone: (44) 01527 831644 / 575211
Fax: (44) 01527 832638
E-mail: sales@bartonfirtop.co.uk
BS 4504 - PN16 (R/F) RATING CAST-IRON  Y-T
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE DIMENSIONS (mm)MODEL / ASSEMBLY
NUMBER NB A B C
YFL/FAF/025/PN16/CI 25mm (1") 160.0 110.0 195.0
YFL/FAF/040/PN16/CI 40mm (1½") 200.0 140.0 260.0
YFL/FAF/050/PN16/CI 50mm (2") 230.0 150.0 275.0
YFL/FAF/065/PN16/CI 65mm (2½") 290.0 175.0 315.0
YFL/FAF/080/PN16/CI 80mm (3") 310.0 220.0 375.0
YFL/FAF/100/PN16/CI 100mm (4") 350.0 250.0 425.0
YFL/FAF/125/PN16/CI 125mm (5") 400.0 280.0 485.0
YFL/FAF/150/PN16/CI 150mm (6") 480.0 350.0 580.0
YFL/FAF/200/PN16/CI 200mm (8") 600.0 410.0 700.0
YFL/FAF/250/PN16/CI 250mm (10") 730.0 510.0 950.0
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTI
ITEM No DESCRIPTION CA
01 STRAINER BODY GREY CAST IRON (GG-25
02 STRAINER COVER GREY CAST IRON (GG-25